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Gesamtwertung
1. 1. M35 2574 HILLE Erik 1988 TV 1875 Burglengenfeld 1.    01:06:20 1.    01:06:22

2. 2. M35 2480 SCHREINDL Tobias 1988 LG Passau 2.    01:08:45 2.    01:08:47

3. 3. M35 2542 NAMBERGER Hannes 1989 3.    01:09:10 3.    01:09:13

4. 4. M35 2514 KIRCHBERGER Michael 1985 Oberbubach 4.    01:11:11 4.    01:11:15

5. 1. M45 2598 ROSSI Michele 1979 Sanogesund 5.    01:11:47 5.    01:11:49

6. 1. M30 2422 DIENSTHUBER Michael 1993 TSV Reischach 6.    01:11:55 6.    01:11:58

7. 2. M30 2545 EHRENTHALER Patrick 1990 LG Passau 7.    01:12:04 7.    01:12:07

8. 1. MHK 2521 EDER Lukas 1997 Triathlon Mattigtal 8.    01:15:15 8.    01:15:17

9. 3. M30 2515 DECKWERTH Stephan 1990 LG Passau 9.    01:15:35 9.    01:15:37

10. 5. M35 2442 HUBER Peter 1988 Esin Racing / Triathlon Mattigtal 10.    01:15:40 10.    01:15:43

11. 4. M30 2581 GRUBER Marcus 1994 Peppex Sports Team 11.    01:16:40 11.    01:16:42

12. 6. M35 2580 GOTTSCHALK Richie 1988 Peppex Sports Team 12.    01:16:41 12.    01:16:45

13. 5. M30 2339 ZECHLEITNER David 1992 TRI Boa - Union Innerschwand 13.    01:17:11 13.    01:17:13

14. 6. M30 2465 ZAUNER Markus 1994 LG St.Wolfgang 14.    01:17:58 14.    01:18:02

15. 7. M30 2359 ZIEGLER Daniel 1992 Team KSB 15.    01:18:11 15.    01:18:15

16. 2. MHK 2630 PASTOR Patrick 2001 MK Seitl 16.    01:18:35 16.    01:18:39

17. 3. MHK 2597 KAUFMANN Nicolas 2003 Triathlon Mattigtal 17.    01:18:53 17.    01:18:54

18. 8. M30 2252 KUCEVIC Daniel 1991 Union St. Radegund 18.    01:18:54 18.    01:18:57

19. 7. M35 2509 EßBAUER Kevin 1988 Naturfreunde Wals 19.    01:19:15 19.    01:19:19

20. 4. MHK 2533 SCHUBERT Jonathan 1996 LG Passau 20.    01:19:35 20.    01:19:38

21. 5. MHK 2351 PACHTER Thomas 2004 JobaLaufTeam 21.    01:19:55 21.    01:20:01

22. 8. M35 2051 STÖTTNER Matthias 1985 Nußbaum Runner's 22.    01:20:42 22.    01:20:45

23. 1. M40 2520 DOBLINGER Reinhold 1981 XXXMountainXXX 23.    01:20:59 23.    01:21:06

24. 9. M30 2481 DANDL Tobias 1993 TSV Karpfham 24.    01:21:22 24.    01:21:25

25. 9. M35 2157 KOCH Benjamin 1986 25.    01:21:50 25.    01:21:56

26. 10. M30 2288 BEIER Christoph 1991 TG Viktoria Augsburg 26.    01:22:28 26.    01:22:34

27. 1. M50 2224 WEIDINGER Robert 1974 CLR Sauwald Schwarzmüller 27.    01:22:50 27.    01:22:56

28. 2. M50 2548 TROCH Gerhard 1973 FTZ Mühldorf Team Siebzehnrübl 28.    01:23:01 28.    01:23:04

29. 6. MHK 2029 STUIBER Philipp 2000 29.    01:23:03 29.    01:23:07

30. 1. M55 2241 WIEßNER Klaus 1965 Team KSB 30.    01:23:23 30.    01:23:27

31. 2. M45 2486 ZEYER Steffen 1975 ASV Salzburg LA 31.    01:23:31 31.    01:23:37

32. 3. M50 2333 HÖLZL Thomas 1971 TSV Detag Wernberg 33.    01:23:52 32.    01:23:58

32. 10. M35 2544 KIRCHINGER Michael 1988 TV Geiselhöring 32.    01:23:52 32.    01:23:58

34. 2. M55 2298 MORAWETZ Hubert 1969 SK Vöest 34.    01:23:57 34.    01:24:00

35. 3. M45 2271 HARTEL Christian 1978 Team Turbine Poschmühle e.V. 35.    01:23:58 35.    01:24:02

36. 11. M35 2517 HÖLZLWIMMER Andreas 1986 LG Schlucki 36.    01:24:44 36.    01:24:50

37. 7. MHK 2329 PERTSCHY Julian 2001 Triathlon ATSV Braunau 37.    01:24:56 37.    01:25:01

38. 2. M40 2445 KASERER Thomas 1981 CLR Sauwald Schwarzmüller 38.    01:25:08 38.    01:25:15

39. 12. M35 2156 REICHL Daniel 1988 39.    01:25:12 39.    01:25:18

40. 13. M35 2523 KARL Wolfgang 1987 LG Schlucki 40.    01:25:21 40.    01:25:27

41. 4. M50 2072 KNUFF Helmut 1972 DJK Pörndorf 41.    01:25:36 41.    01:25:43

42. 3. M40 2571 MITASCH Christoph 1982 jonglissimo.com 42.    01:25:45 42.    01:25:49

43. 14. M35 2474 FASTHUBER Hannes 1987 CLR Sauwald Schwarzmüller 43.    01:25:52 43.    01:25:59

44. 15. M35 2128 PREIS Marcus 1989 tus waldschloss ulm 44.    01:26:09 44.    01:26:21

45. 4. M45 2202 ULLMANN Conny 1976 45.    01:27:00 45.    01:27:06

46. 16. M35 2166 SPIELER Christian 1988 Tri Unlimited / RCC 46.    01:27:05 46.    01:27:13

47. 11. M30 2334 NEUWIRTH Michael 1991 47.    01:27:05 47.    01:27:14

48. 17. M35 2525 SCHOLZ Florian 1986 LG Schlucki 48.    01:27:33 48.    01:27:39

49. 18. M35 2393 BRIGL Tobias 1988 Aschbuch Racing Team 49.    01:27:49 49.    01:27:56

50. 5. M45 2456 BURGSTALLER Mathias 1977 FC Fürstenzell 50.    01:28:06 50.    01:28:12

51. 19. M35 2458 PFLAMMINGER Manuel 1987 #nolimits 51.    01:28:15 51.    01:28:31

52. 3. M55 2440 HOFBAUER Christian 1965 TV Altötting 54.    01:28:31 52.    01:28:36

53. 4. M40 2485 GRÜNTHALER Georg 1983 DJK Pörndorf 53.    01:28:30 53.    01:28:37

54. 20. M35 2370 DIBLIK Jan 1986 52.    01:28:25 54.    01:28:41

55. 8. MHK 2116 EICHLINGER Julian 1998 58.    01:28:44 55.    01:28:48

56. 6. M45 2257 BAYER Stefan 1979 R&S-TriTeam 55.    01:28:37 56.    01:28:50
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56. 21. M35 2461 HARTL Andreas 1988 56.    01:28:39 56.    01:28:50

58. 7. M45 2276 KURZ Stefan 1979 FC Fürstenzell 57.    01:28:42 58.    01:28:51

59. 12. M30 2285 GRÖLL Manuel 1991 Stiftung Wadentest Pan 59.    01:28:51 59.    01:28:58

60. 22. M35 2291 SCHELL Michael 1989 TSV Burghaslach 60.    01:28:55 60.    01:29:01

61. 9. MHK 2614 STRY Alexander 1999 SLC Kirchberg 61.    01:29:01 61.    01:29:07

62. 23. M35 2587 BRAND Andreas 1986 Peppex Sports Team 63.    01:29:21 62.    01:29:38

63. 13. M30 2570 MAIER Robert 1992 TG Salzachtal 62.    01:29:11 63.    01:29:46

64. 1. M60 2532 DR. SEIDL Gotthard 1960 SVG Ruhstorf 64.    01:29:39 64.    01:29:55

65. 10. MHK 2406 GUTERL Benedikt 1997 ZF Passau 68.    01:29:53 65.    01:29:57

66. 5. M40 2102 SALCHERT Daniel 1983 SG Indersdorf 65.    01:29:40 66.    01:29:58

66. 11. MHK 2171 HAALAND Christopher 1998 66.    01:29:45 66.    01:29:58

68. 14. M30 2403 VOGL Simon 1993 ZF Passau 69.    01:30:04 68.    01:30:08

69. 12. MHK 2093 ORTNER Julian 1995 70.    01:30:12 69.    01:30:19

70. 6. M40 2369 BÖHME Tony 1982 67.    01:29:48 70.    01:30:22

71. 4. M55 2635 KRAMMER Alexander 1969 72.    01:30:28 71.    01:30:35

72. 2. M60 2127 PRINZ Peter 1961 TSV Winhöring 73.    01:30:30 72.    01:30:39

73. 24. M35 2214 EDER Alexander 1988 71.    01:30:23 73.    01:30:40

74. 7. M40 2382 DR. HÖRNER Christian 1980 74.    01:30:49 74.    01:31:05

75. 25. M35 2569 AHL Jan-Philipp 1986 Laufen wie die Profis 75.    01:31:13 75.    01:31:35

76. 15. M30 2048 HÖFLER Mario 1994 76.    01:31:24 76.    01:31:40

77. 8. M45 2540 BODE Andreas 1979 DJK Jägerwirth 77.    01:31:44 77.    01:32:02

78. 5. M50 2518 GRUBER Stefan J. 1972 Running PAN 79.    01:31:51 78.    01:32:06

79. 6. M50 2604 KELLERMANN Markus 1973 TSV Burgthann 80.    01:32:02 79.    01:32:13

80. 5. M55 2498 WASMEIER Rupert 1967 Running PAN 81.    01:32:15 80.    01:32:23

81. 13. MHK 2385 KREILINGER Fabian 2001 78.    01:31:47 81.    01:32:27

82. 6. M55 2468 SCHMIDT Robert 1969 LG Gendorf Wacker Burghausen 82.    01:32:26 82.    01:32:31

83. 26. M35 2177 MUTH Stephan 1986 84.    01:32:55 83.    01:33:07

84. 16. M30 2310 KRONSEDER Christian 1993 DJK SV Oberndorf 86.    01:33:03 84.    01:33:09

85. 27. M35 2508 ASCHENBRENNER Florian 1988 87.    01:33:04 85.    01:33:14

86. 28. M35 2304 DELIGIANNIS Symeon 1988 WSV Otterskirchen 85.    01:33:01 86.    01:33:22

87. 7. M50 2336 SCHINWALD Peter 1971 TSV Mattighofen running team 83.    01:32:54 87.    01:33:31

88. 14. MHK 2562 SCHMIDL Yannick 1997 LC Donau Regensburg 88.    01:33:15 88.    01:33:35

89. 3. M60 2367 WIELAND Michael 1964 RSG Böblingen Triathlon 89.    01:33:50 89.    01:33:59

90. 17. M30 2335 HOLZLEITNER Lukas 1990 Union Fornach 92.    01:34:06 90.    01:34:15

91. 29. M35 2423 HANEL Lutz 1985 Ski-Club Lauf 90.    01:33:58 91.    01:34:17

92. 30. M35 2405 EBERTSEDER Thomas 1989 ZF Passau 93.    01:34:11 92.    01:34:20

93. 8. M40 2379 SEIDL Josef 1980 TSV Kreuzberg 91.    01:34:02 93.    01:34:24

94. 7. M55 2421 BAUER Andreas 1968 Infineon Regensburg 94.    01:34:15 94.    01:34:27

95. 18. M30 2463 GRÖLL Alex 1994 Tri-Team Triftern e.V. 95.    01:34:19 95.    01:34:28

96. 9. M40 2184 KNOTT Christian 1982 96.    01:34:25 96.    01:34:36

97. 9. M45 2394 HERRERO Pablo 1976 97.    01:34:32 97.    01:34:39

98. 8. M55 2582 HUBMANN Christof 1969 Peppex Sports Team 100.    01:34:39 98.    01:34:49

99. 19. M30 2279 MOSER Tobias 1993 98.    01:34:35 99.    01:34:52

100. 10. M45 2272 KLEMM Peter 1975 Team Turbine Poschmühle e.V. 102.    01:34:53 100.    01:35:05

101. 11. M45 2099 MADER Roland 1975 99.    01:34:37 101.    01:35:06

102. 1. M65 2082 WALLNER Roland 1959 103.    01:35:00 102.    01:35:10

103. 9. M55 2495 DANKESREITER Walter 1965 WSV Otterskirchen 104.    01:35:03 103.    01:35:11

104. 15. MHK 2078 BRUNNER Matthias 1998 GVV e.V. 101.    01:34:44 104.    01:35:20

105. 20. M30 2560 FRIEDL Mario 1992 team alpha - Tischlerei Grömmer 105.    01:35:11 105.    01:35:24

106. 21. M30 2090 PLATZER Patrick 1992 107.    01:35:31 106.    01:35:38

107. 10. M55 2229 BROSIUS Rolf 1967 TSV Frickenhausen 109.    01:35:38 107.    01:35:50

108. 8. M50 2374 REULING Hans-Peter 1970 TSV Neuenstadt 108.    01:35:36 108.    01:35:58

109. 31. M35 2450 HERBST Sebastian 1986 Borussia Dortmund 110.    01:35:59 109.    01:36:04

110. 16. MHK 2259 LURZ Alexander 1996 111.    01:36:00 110.    01:36:18

111. 32. M35 2273 KERN Tobias 1988 106.    01:35:23 111.    01:36:19

112. 22. M30 2283 VELIMSKÝ Stepan 1994 112.    01:36:08 112.    01:36:38

113. 10. M40 2610 GHANEM Christian 1983 TuS Kastl 114.    01:36:33 113.    01:36:42

114. 9. M50 2058 QIAN Fei 1973 HanSight 115.    01:36:34 114.    01:36:45

115. 12. M45 2466 KALTENECKER Florian 1977 Schorni Trail Neutraubling 113.    01:36:17 115.    01:36:52
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116. 33. M35 2615 KRAUS Sascha 1987 LV Deggendorf 118.    01:37:33 116.    01:37:44

116. 11. M40 2634 STEINBAUER Jürgen 1984 116.    01:37:16 116.    01:37:44

118. 34. M35 2538 SCHIEN Andreas 1987 119.    01:37:34 118.    01:37:53

119. 35. M35 2162 DR. SEIDL Michael 1988 TSV DJK Malching 117.    01:37:16 119.    01:38:11

120. 12. M40 2625 PUCHER Sebastian 1984 CLR Sauwald Schwarzmüller 120.    01:38:00 120.    01:38:41

121. 13. M40 2559 MODER Martin 1982 TG Salzachtal 121.    01:38:12 121.    01:38:48

122. 14. M40 2623 ECKER Andreas 1984 LAC Amateure Steyr 123.    01:38:38 122.    01:38:50

123. 23. M30 2112 SCHIFFERER Martin 1992 FF Neuhaus/Inn 122.    01:38:37 123.    01:39:05

124. 1. MJU 18 2280 RAHIMI Farzad 2007 124.    01:39:37 124.    01:39:57

125. 4. M60 2467 SONNLEITNER Erich 1962 125.    01:39:57 125.    01:40:08

126. 17. MHK 2199 HERTLE Florian 1996 128.    01:40:14 126.    01:40:24

127. 10. M50 2553 JAHN Oliver 1972 127.    01:40:11 127.    01:40:34

128. 18. MHK 2119 SUMMA Jacob 1996 endlosMedia GmbH 130.    01:40:33 128.    01:40:46

129. 13. M45 2053 RUHMANNSEDER Michael 1977 131.    01:40:33 129.    01:40:51

129. 36. M35 2451 KRAUS Martin 1987 AschBuch Racing Team 129.    01:40:26 129.    01:40:51

131. 37. M35 2260 LEBER Daniel 1985 Team KSB 132.    01:40:42 131.    01:41:04

132. 2. MJU 18 2150 BRÄUTIGAM Janis 2008 126.    01:40:11 132.    01:41:10

133. 38. M35 2014 MÜLLER Florian 1989 133.    01:40:58 133.    01:41:25

134. 24. M30 2226 VOGL Michael 1993 A-Gym Straßkirchen 135.    01:41:14 134.    01:41:27

135. 19. MHK 2077 REICHENSPURNER Johannes 1998 GVV e.V. 134.    01:40:59 135.    01:41:35

136. 14. M45 2122 GÖTZ Andreas 1976 TV Rodenbach 137.    01:41:33 136.    01:41:42

137. 11. M50 2146 SCHMITT Alexis 1970 139.    01:41:36 137.    01:41:43

138. 39. M35 2265 LANGE Alexander 1989 141.    01:41:40 138.    01:41:51

139. 2. M65 2274 VOHMANN Norbert 1959 SV Sindelbachtal 136.    01:41:25 139.    01:41:52

140. 15. M45 2242 SCHMITT Thilo 1979 Team KSB 140.    01:41:37 140.    01:42:00

141. 25. M30 2621 BÖCKL Christian 1993 Fc Künzing 145.    01:41:48 141.    01:42:02

142. 5. M60 2158 HOHENLEITNER Erwin 1964 Die Medaillenjäger 143.    01:41:43 142.    01:42:06

142. 16. M45 2579 SEEBAUER Mane 1978 Peppex Sports Team 142.    01:41:40 142.    01:42:06

144. 6. M60 2592 FUCHS Matthias 1963 SGV Pilgramsreuth 138.    01:41:35 144.    01:42:09

145. 15. M40 2378 NÖMAYR Daniel 1984 144.    01:41:44 145.    01:42:14

145. 20. MHK 2558 DIRNBERGER Paul 1995 team alpha - Tischlerei Grömmer 147.    01:42:01 145.    01:42:14

147. 16. M40 2566 OBERMEIER Manfred 1980 SV 1963 Unterneukirchen 149.    01:42:13 147.    01:42:22

148. 17. M40 2003 KOCH Tobi 1980 FTZ Mühldorf Team Siebzehnrübl 146.    01:42:00 148.    01:42:37

148. 40. M35 2182 BAUER Christian 1988 148.    01:42:08 148.    01:42:37

150. 17. M45 2134 MARTINEZ Robert 1976 154.    01:42:33 150.    01:42:39

151. 21. MHK 2381 MAIDL Daniel 1995 Fc Künzing 150.    01:42:26 151.    01:42:40

152. 41. M35 2045 GINGLSEDER Klaus 1986 DJK Pressath 151.    01:42:27 152.    01:42:41

153. 18. M45 2225 BAUER Andreas 1976 FF Kappern 155.    01:42:40 153.    01:42:56

154. 26. M30 2415 BIRCHENEDER Thomas 1992 Fc Künzing 156.    01:42:50 154.    01:43:04

154. 42. M35 2557 HOCHHÄUSL Tobias 1986 152.    01:42:29 154.    01:43:04

156. 3. MJU 18 2363 HASENKNOPF Emil 2007 Turngemeinde in Berlin 1848 e.V. 163.    01:43:16 156.    01:43:26

156. 19. M45 2364 HASENKNOPF Stefan 1975 SCC Berlin 162.    01:43:15 156.    01:43:26

158. 3. M65 2510 KOPPERT Claus 1957 Sportfabrik Rudelzhausen 157.    01:42:53 158.    01:43:27

159. 11. M55 2302 GASPERI Christof 1969 LG Innviertel 153.    01:42:30 159.    01:43:29

159. 27. M30 2312 LUSCHMANN Johannes 1992 160.    01:43:11 159.    01:43:29

161. 22. MHK 2324 SAIVERTH Michael 2004 Fc Künzing 164.    01:43:17 161.    01:43:31

161. 22. MHK 2377 LORENZ Markus 1998 158.    01:43:06 161.    01:43:31

163. 20. M45 2046 MURR Thomas 1975 Djk Pressath 165.    01:43:19 163.    01:43:34

164. 12. M55 2563 KANDZIORA Joerg 1968 LC Donau Regensburg 161.    01:43:14 164.    01:43:37

165. 12. M50 2471 DANZER Christoph 1974 166.    01:43:19 165.    01:43:44

166. 18. M40 2472 HOFER Michael 1983 167.    01:43:20 166.    01:43:45

167. 19. M40 2565 DARRINGER Thomas 1981 Team Schönburg 169.    01:43:33 167.    01:43:48

168. 43. M35 2549 BRUNNER Patrick 1985 Triathlon ATSV Braunau 159.    01:43:07 168.    01:43:50

169. 21. M45 2411 WAGNER Christian 1975 ZF Passau 170.    01:43:39 169.    01:43:55

170. 22. M45 2326 GAßNER Markus 1977 ERDINGER Active TEAM 168.    01:43:32 170.    01:44:06

171. 7. M60 2097 BAUERMANN Jürgen 1961 LLC Marathon Regensburg e.V. 174.    01:43:51 171.    01:44:08

172. 13. M55 2221 BALZUS Stefan 1966 171.    01:43:42 172.    01:44:11

173. 24. MHK 2031 BERNER Tobias 2000 SV Marienstein 175.    01:43:53 173.    01:44:12

174. 13. M50 2576 HÄRTEL Markus 1972 Peppex Sports Team 172.    01:43:48 174.    01:44:15
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175. 14. M55 2616 KREMPL Günther 1968 179.    01:44:00 175.    01:44:25

176. 20. M40 2452 STEINBAUER Matthias 1980 Bayronman e.V. 180.    01:44:14 176.    01:44:26

177. 15. M55 2618 KAGERER Alois 1968 181.    01:44:15 177.    01:44:28

178. 21. M40 2522 HADERER Markus 1984 178.    01:44:00 178.    01:44:31

179. 22. M40 2487 ECKL Reinhard 1981 176.    01:43:54 179.    01:44:35

180. 23. M40 2230 WOLFF Florian 1982 183.    01:44:23 180.    01:44:40

181. 44. M35 2429 BUCHMEIER Andreas 1985 173.    01:43:51 181.    01:44:42

182. 23. M45 2030 SEYBERTH Dominik 1979 184.    01:44:26 182.    01:44:45

182. 1. M70 2235 ROCHAU Lothar Rudolf Karl 1952 LAV Halensia 186.    01:44:39 182.    01:44:45

184. 24. M40 2473 VOHBURGER Gary 1983 SV Würding 185.    01:44:28 184.    01:44:49

185. 25. MHK 2611 STADLER Marco 1997 177.    01:43:58 185.    01:44:51

186. 25. M40 2439 HAFNER Thomas 1984 182.    01:44:20 186.    01:45:03

187. 16. M55 2596 BINDER Michael 1968 ASC Tria Ingolstadt 188.    01:45:02 187.    01:45:13

188. 17. M55 2499 SEPER Andreas 1969 HSV HUAk Enns 187.    01:44:43 188.    01:45:14

189. 26. MHK 2453 HANSL Markus 1996 SV Buchhofen 189.    01:45:20 189.    01:45:34

190. 24. M45 2594 KIMBERGER Marcus 1978 SV Würding 190.    01:45:25 190.    01:45:38

191. 4. M65 2216 DALLHEIMER Gerhard 1958 195.    01:45:38 191.    01:45:45

192. 28. M30 2176 KUHN Tobias 1992 192.    01:45:34 192.    01:45:49

193. 29. M30 2380 ZITZLSPERGER Stefan 1994 194.    01:45:37 193.    01:45:51

193. 26. M40 2455 SCHMID Dennis 1983 191.    01:45:34 193.    01:45:51

195. 45. M35 2585 FELDMEIER Claus 1987 Peppex Sports Team 197.    01:45:44 195.    01:46:02

196. 27. MHK 2306 HAIDER Florian 1999 193.    01:45:36 196.    01:46:04

197. 14. M50 2469 WERNER Karl-Heinz 1970 Tri-Team Triftern 196.    01:45:41 197.    01:46:07

198. 25. M45 2437 PETERS Michael 1976 Zellertal Ultracycling 198.    01:45:45 198.    01:46:14

199. 27. M40 2135 STERR Andreas 1982 Bärnfanga 199.    01:46:09 199.    01:46:38

200. 26. M45 2255 MÜLLER Michael 1978 LG Gendorf Wacker Burghausen 200.    01:46:24 200.    01:46:41

201. 8. M60 2589 SCHABER Franz 1963 202.    01:46:44 201.    01:46:50

202. 46. M35 2404 FERRO JUNIOR Clovis 1987 ZF Passau 201.    01:46:29 202.    01:47:03

203. 9. M60 2590 BANNER Richard 1960 DJK SC Vorra 209.    01:47:22 203.    01:47:34

204. 28. MHK 2130 LEMANSKI Philipp 2002 204.    01:47:08 204.    01:47:55

205. 28. M40 2546 ZIMMERMANN Simon 1983 www.department3.com 203.    01:46:56 205.    01:47:56

206. 27. M45 2605 MAINKA Ralf 1977 208.    01:47:17 206.    01:48:02

207. 29. M40 2413 BEYER Matthias 1982 TV 1885 Eggenfelden 205.    01:47:10 207.    01:48:03

208. 10. M60 2395 STROBL Martin 1963 Lauftreff St. Michael Amberg 210.    01:47:22 208.    01:48:06

209. 28. M45 2315 HARTMANN Manfred 1975 211.    01:47:41 209.    01:48:08

210. 29. MHK 2507 REIF Alexander 1995 206.    01:47:14 210.    01:48:13

211. 18. M55 2424 HERZ Martin 1967 Team Baier Landshut 207.    01:47:16 211.    01:48:14

212. 5. M65 2189 HÖCKELE Uwe 1959 SWC Regensburg 217.    01:48:14 212.    01:48:27

213. 30. M40 2624 BUTZ Michael 1982 FC Teisbach 214.    01:47:56 213.    01:48:28

214. 30. MHK 2118 KAZMAN Fidel 1998 endlosMedia GmbH 213.    01:47:50 214.    01:48:33

214. 30. M30 2500 HOHL Daniel 1990 216.    01:48:13 214.    01:48:33

216. 15. M50 2313 KRAXENBERGER Anton 1971 Lc Geinberg 221.    01:48:24 216.    01:48:35

217. 29. M45 2192 RUPPRECHT Sven 1978 DAV Sektion Lauf a.d. Pegnitz 220.    01:48:23 217.    01:48:46

217. 6. M65 2292 NEUGEBAUER Dietmar 1957 LG Staffelsee Murnau 219.    01:48:23 217.    01:48:46

217. 47. M35 2346 ZWICK Markus 1986 JobaLaufTeam 212.    01:47:49 217.    01:48:46

220. 30. M45 2443 REIMEIER Florian 1978 DJK Laufwölfe Fürsteneck 215.    01:47:59 220.    01:48:53

221. 11. M60 2133 ETTL Richard 1962 LLC Marathon Regensburg e.V. 225.    01:48:44 221.    01:49:01

221. 48. M35 2375 KOLLER Ludwig 1985 Flying Fuchs 222.    01:48:27 221.    01:49:01

223. 31. M45 2428 HARTL Josef 1978 TV Hauzenberg 224.    01:48:43 223.    01:49:06

224. 16. M50 2390 FERSCH Georg 1971 SG Deutsche Bank Deutschland e.V. 218.    01:48:16 224.    01:49:11

225. 31. M30 2529 HARTMANN Florian 1990 Ski-Club Lauf 228.    01:48:55 225.    01:49:16

226. 12. M60 2314 RAXENDORFER Fritz 1960 229.    01:48:58 226.    01:49:24

227. 17. M50 2308 MAIER Manfred 1971 Elektro Maier GmbH 231.    01:49:06 227.    01:49:28

228. 19. M55 2511 BEHLER Bruno 1965 TSV Otterfing 232.    01:49:11 228.    01:49:32

229. 32. M30 2430 HUBER Martin 1993 SV Buchhofen 223.    01:48:29 229.    01:49:33

230. 49. M35 2419 SIEVI Gabriel 1986 227.    01:48:53 230.    01:49:34

231. 31. MHK 2633 NAME unbekannt 2000 bitte melden 226.    01:48:51 231.    01:49:39

232. 50. M35 2262 ROMBERGER Manuel 1988 St. Peter bewegt 230.    01:49:03 232.    01:49:45

233. 20. M55 2399 SCHMITZBERGER Alois 1967 LG Innviertel 235.    01:49:38 233.    01:49:48
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234. 33. M30 2332 OTT Daniel 1993 TSV Detag Wernberg 234.    01:49:24 234.    01:49:54

235. 34. M30 2129 ABSMANNER Markus 1991 236.    01:49:42 235.    01:50:00

236. 35. M30 2006 KAINZ Alexander 1991 Laufbären 233.    01:49:19 236.    01:50:14

237. 13. M60 2482 TILP Manfred 1961 LT Niedernhall 237.    01:49:50 237.    01:50:25

238. 21. M55 2350 KNON Lothar 1966 JobaLaufTeam 238.    01:49:50 238.    01:50:28

239. 36. M30 2094 ART Dominic 1994 LLC Marathon Regensburg e.V. 240.    01:49:56 239.    01:50:30

240. 22. M55 2318 LIEPERT Jürgen 1966 Run For Fun Team Geretsried 239.    01:49:53 240.    01:50:38

241. 32. M45 2337 WESTRUP Sascha 1976 244.    01:50:18 241.    01:50:47

242. 51. M35 2504 FISCH Christian 1985 242.    01:50:01 242.    01:50:49

242. 31. M40 2505 FÜRST Stefan 1984 241.    01:50:01 242.    01:50:49

244. 23. M55 2205 DIETSCHER Matthias 1967 Team Erdinger Alkoholfrei 243.    01:50:18 244.    01:50:59

245. 32. MHK 2083 SPERGER Michael 1998 245.    01:50:45 245.    01:51:06

246. 14. M60 2132 WAGNER Gerhard 1961 LLC Marathon Regensburg e.V. 249.    01:50:57 246.    01:51:14

247. 52. M35 2360 DENECKE Markus 1989 BSG Berufsfeuerwehr Regensburg 251.    01:51:01 247.    01:51:15

248. 37. M30 2475 MAIER Sebastian 1993 SV Würding 250.    01:51:01 248.    01:51:22

249. 32. M40 2194 GUCKENBERGER Florian 1982 LLC Marathon Regensburg e.V. 247.    01:50:55 249.    01:51:33

250. 4. MJU 18 2253 SIERZEGA Leo 2007 255.    01:51:26 250.    01:51:36

251. 33. M45 2075 BINDER Manfred 1975 Tchibo Coffee Service Team 252.    01:51:04 251.    01:51:38

252. 18. M50 2254 SIERZEGA Robert 1972 256.    01:51:30 252.    01:51:40

253. 24. M55 2464 MARTIN Uwe 1966 TSV Neutraubling Lauftreff 253.    01:51:17 253.    01:51:41

254. 38. M30 2007 RANG Toni 1992 Laufbären 246.    01:50:45 254.    01:51:42

255. 34. M45 2009 KEHR Benjamin 1978 257.    01:51:36 255.    01:51:48

256. 53. M35 2355 ZINOVEV Alexander 1988 254.    01:51:19 256.    01:51:58

257. 33. M40 2322 TELEKY Béla Matthias 1984 248.    01:50:57 257.    01:52:07

258. 35. M45 2490 KOPIETZ Marek 1978 260.    01:51:53 258.    01:52:17

259. 25. M55 2325 HUBER Frank 1968 ERDINGER Active TEAM 259.    01:51:39 259.    01:52:18

260. 54. M35 2041 NGUYEN Manh Thang 1986 258.    01:51:39 260.    01:52:38

261. 5. MJU 18 2191 BLANK Nils 2007 Lauftreff St. Michael Amberg 262.    01:52:11 261.    01:52:48

262. 26. M55 2239 KUNZE Mike 1969 Freunde der Stoppuhr Leipzig 264.    01:52:24 262.    01:52:52

262. 19. M50 2266 STEIN Thorsten 1973 ERDINGER Active TEAM 263.    01:52:17 262.    01:52:52

264. 34. M40 2551 NIAKAS Stefanos 1982 S&F Osteopathie.Physiotherapie 261.    01:52:03 264.    01:52:58

265. 15. M60 2449 HECHTBERGER Alfred 1963 run2gether 265.    01:52:33 265.    01:53:16

265. 7. M65 2512 KEIFENHEIM Franz 1957 LG Passau 267.    01:52:59 265.    01:53:16

267. 36. M45 2619 PESCHL Matthias 1975 WSV Otterskirchen 266.    01:52:50 267.    01:53:42

268. 55. M35 2100 HÖLLER Christoph 1988 268.    01:53:03 268.    01:53:47

269. 37. M45 2004 VELLA Elevtherios 1976 272.    01:53:36 269.    01:53:49

270. 33. MHK 2531 GRÜNLING Georg 1999 269.    01:53:04 270.    01:53:54

271. 20. M50 2124 REWITZER Martin 1970 NYRR 271.    01:53:36 271.    01:53:56

272. 56. M35 2232 GORST Roman 1989 274.    01:53:48 272.    01:54:08

273. 16. M60 2111 ZANVIT Bruno 1961 270.    01:53:21 273.    01:54:09

274. 34. MHK 2161 RADWAN Maximilian 1997 FF Neuhaus/Inn 273.    01:53:45 274.    01:54:13

275. 35. M40 2098 BÖHM Alexander 1980 275.    01:54:12 275.    01:54:29

276. 57. M35 2000 KLINGSEIS Simon 1986 Straight Edge Run Club 276.    01:54:34 276.    01:54:57

277. 36. M40 2407 BAUER Florian 1984 ZF Passau 279.    01:54:50 277.    01:55:06

278. 21. M50 2408 HELL Christian 1971 ZF Passau 282.    01:54:56 278.    01:55:10

278. 39. M30 2409 FRAUNDORFER Mario 1991 ZF Passau 281.    01:54:55 278.    01:55:10

278. 58. M35 2479 THOMANDL Bastian 1986 TSV Karpfham 278.    01:54:49 278.    01:55:10

281. 27. M55 2163 FAHRBACH Elmar 1968 SG Stern Stuttgart 280.    01:54:55 281.    01:55:14

282. 8. M65 2251 WOLF Peter 1957 DJK Laufwölfe Fürsteneck 277.    01:54:43 282.    01:55:36

283. 37. M40 2631 HAMMINGER Michael 1980 Lauftreff Saiga Hans 284.    01:55:02 283.    01:55:38

284. 22. M50 2297 PAPADOPOULOS Alexis 1971 Chili Runners 283.    01:54:57 284.    01:55:44

285. 38. M45 2247 JÖRG Christian 1976 The Running Gag 287.    01:55:10 285.    01:55:51

286. 38. M40 2476 SEICHE Ronny 1982 286.    01:55:09 286.    01:55:52

287. 39. M40 2137 MÜLLER Markus 1981 285.    01:55:07 287.    01:56:03

288. 39. M45 2056 STINGLWAGNER Stefan 1979 288.    01:55:24 288.    01:56:32

289. 28. M55 2420 MÜLLER Klaus 1965 LG Augsburg 290.    01:56:02 289.    01:56:38

289. 40. M30 2454 GÖTZ Marco 1994 289.    01:55:52 289.    01:56:38

291. 23. M50 2432 GILLNER Hermann 1973 Grasshoppers Straubing 291.    01:56:22 291.    01:56:57

292. 59. M35 2115 WERNER Markus 1987 292.    01:56:57 292.    01:57:17
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293. 29. M55 2527 SCHLÖGLHOFER Günter 1965 Laufstammtisch flotte Sohle 293.    01:57:02 293.    01:57:53

294. 9. M65 2356 HARTL Johann 1959 LaufstammFlotte Sohle 294.    01:57:26 294.    01:58:10

295. 24. M50 2366 BOCK Stephan 1973 TSVE 1890 Bielefeld e.V. 295.    01:57:31 295.    01:58:19

296. 35. MHK 2168 KANOLD Max 1995 USC Austria 297.    01:57:52 296.    01:58:25

297. 25. M50 2263 RÜFER Martin 1970 296.    01:57:51 297.    01:58:32

298. 26. M50 2609 FRANZ Markus 1970 298.    01:57:53 298.    01:58:42

299. 27. M50 2131 LEMANSKI Martin 1974 300.    01:58:12 299.    01:58:59

300. 28. M50 2303 WEICHSELGARTNER Ralph 1971 299.    01:58:00 300.    01:59:05

301. 30. M55 2080 THESING Stephan 1968 301.    01:58:14 301.    01:59:10

302. 36. MHK 2602 PLEYL Julian 1996 Pace Bakers 303.    01:58:40 302.    01:59:19

303. 29. M50 2243 WEIGHARDT Uli TN#9 1973 Schmerz vergeht, Stolz besteht! 305.    01:58:54 303.    01:59:23

304. 17. M60 2105 THOMAS Hermann Josef 1963 304.    01:58:43 304.    01:59:31

305. 40. M45 2343 BECKER Alexander 1979 302.    01:58:40 305.    01:59:44

306. 18. M60 2043 NUßBAUM Walter 1964 306.    01:58:55 306.    01:59:45

307. 37. MHK 2085 MÜLLER Simon 1997 GVV e.V. 307.    01:59:23 307.    02:00:19

308. 38. MHK 2034 SCHOBERT Marvin 1996 309.    01:59:31 308.    02:00:24

309. 6. MJU 18 2628 AUDEBERT Paul 2007 Icunet 308.    01:59:28 309.    02:00:28

310. 40. M40 2391 STOIBER Markus 1980 311.    02:00:07 310.    02:00:32

311. 41. M45 2126 SCHRENK Franz 1977 312.    02:00:18 311.    02:00:34

312. 39. MHK 2416 KUPPER Arthur 1995 314.    02:00:20 312.    02:00:36

312. 41. M30 2418 SITEK Philipp 1992 313.    02:00:20 312.    02:00:36

314. 30. M50 2190 BLANK Thomas 1970 Lauftreff St. Michael Amberg 310.    02:00:07 314.    02:00:51

315. 41. M40 2139 ZUBER Jürgen 1984 315.    02:00:34 315.    02:01:44

316. 31. M50 2220 SCHIRLING Stefan 1974 RSV Dingolfing 316.    02:00:46 316.    02:01:45

317. 60. M35 2539 LIEBL Christian 1986 SVG Ruhstorf 319.    02:01:20 317.    02:01:54

318. 10. M65 2026 BINZEL Erich 1957 LT Rheinhessen-Pfalz/Gutenberg-Marathon-Club317.    02:01:06 318.    02:02:04

318. 40. MHK 2049 BERNHARD Michael 1995 318.    02:01:19 318.    02:02:04

320. 19. M60 2022 HOGL Norbert 1964 1.FC Heidenheim 320.    02:01:31 320.    02:02:29

321. 32. M50 2497 NEUNHAUSERER Paul 1971 LC MKW Hausruck 321.    02:02:09 321.    02:02:39

322. 42. M45 2425 ANGERER Josef 1975 SV Haag 323.    02:02:41 322.    02:03:14

323. 33. M50 2608 FREUDENSTEIN Florian 1972 322.    02:02:33 323.    02:03:26

324. 20. M60 2400 HOFER Bernhard 1964 SU Goldwörth 324.    02:03:15 324.    02:03:46

325. 31. M55 2084 SPERGER Johann 1969 328.    02:03:54 325.    02:04:14

326. 61. M35 2264 KÖRBER Tobias 1988 329.    02:03:54 326.    02:04:17

326. 34. M50 2282 SCHOSSER Christian 1974 330.    02:03:55 326.    02:04:17

328. 21. M60 2005 REISCHL Erwin 1963 Laufbären 326.    02:03:34 328.    02:04:30

329. 41. MHK 2448 VASCENKO Andreas 1996 331.    02:04:03 329.    02:04:36

330. 32. M55 2195 BUCHNER Christian 1966 325.    02:03:25 330.    02:04:40

331. 62. M35 2113 NIEDERMEIER Tobias 1988 327.    02:03:37 331.    02:04:41

332. 33. M55 2434 LAHME Erik 1966 HH-Marathoni 332.    02:05:23 332.    02:06:23

333. 2. M70 2568 WURSTBAUER Erich 1951 333.    02:05:36 333.    02:06:40

334. 34. M55 2136 SCHÜLKE Markus 1968 team4friends 334.    02:05:37 334.    02:06:44

335. 43. M45 2217 GROßER Franz 1976 335.    02:05:37 335.    02:06:46

336. 42. MHK 2629 AUDEBERT Felix 2004 Icunet 336.    02:06:28 336.    02:07:28

337. 35. M50 2431 PESCHL Arno 1971 SG Edenstetten 337.    02:06:54 337.    02:07:29

338. 35. M55 2008 BAUER-SAXL Ulrich 1969 Team Baier Landshut 338.    02:07:17 338.    02:08:14

339. 63. M35 2067 RIEKEN Lars 1987 339.    02:07:25 339.    02:08:32

340. 36. M55 2270 DIETL Christian 1966 8dimples e.V. 340.    02:08:13 340.    02:08:38

341. 44. M45 2372 KAHLER Markus 1975 341.    02:08:36 341.    02:09:41

342. 36. M50 2063 FERSTL Hermann 1971 342.    02:09:16 342.    02:10:22

343. 42. M30 2494 FÜRST Alexander 1993 346.    02:10:32 343.    02:11:16

344. 37. M55 2358 SIMON Randolf 1966 345.    02:10:14 344.    02:11:18

345. 1. MJU 20 2401 FUHRMANN Luca 2005 344.    02:10:14 345.    02:11:20

346. 11. M65 2622 RODLER Jürgen 1956 343.    02:10:10 346.    02:11:21

347. 3. M70 2096 GRAJETZKI Dieter 1953 348.    02:11:08 347.    02:11:39

348. 37. M50 2600 MITTERMEIER Josef 1973 Tri-Team Triftern 347.    02:10:54 348.    02:11:50

349. 64. M35 2109 SINZINGER Matthias 1986 LLC Marathon Regensburg e.V. 352.    02:11:25 349.    02:11:57

350. 43. M30 2330 GADALETA Stephen 1994 349.    02:11:20 350.    02:12:20

351. 38. M55 2606 BRUNCKHORST Magnus 1965 Run For Fun Team Geretsried 350.    02:11:22 351.    02:12:25
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352. 44. M30 2435 MAHLMEISTER Bernhard 1994 353.    02:11:29 352.    02:12:32

353. 22. M60 2237 NAGL Albert 1963 hammerhoibe 351.    02:11:24 353.    02:12:35

354. 45. M45 2627 HERRNDOBLER Franz 1978 354.    02:11:36 354.    02:12:37

355. 23. M60 2032 TÜMP Norbert 1963 355.    02:12:02 355.    02:12:50

356. 24. M60 2180 BRECKEL Andreas 1961 LLC Marathon Regensburg e.V. 359.    02:12:42 356.    02:13:08

356. 39. M55 2222 SCHMID Klaus 1966 356.    02:12:05 356.    02:13:08

358. 38. M50 2607 WEBER Karl 1970 357.    02:12:26 358.    02:13:19

359. 25. M60 2153 LEUCHS Hans 1963 TSV Burghaslach 360.    02:12:42 359.    02:13:25

360. 39. M50 2528 MARTIN Tanne 1970 LC Tanne Hunderdorf 358.    02:12:35 360.    02:13:41

361. 26. M60 2388 BERGMEIER Rudolf 1962 Eisbär Nordic Team 364.    02:13:10 361.    02:13:42

361. 46. M45 2410 SCHWARZBAUER Anton 1976 ZF Passau 362.    02:12:59 361.    02:13:42

363. 40. M55 2165 KRAUS Michael 1965 SC Aising-Pang 365.    02:13:16 363.    02:13:49

363. 4. M70 2200 GEPPL Adi 1953 363.    02:13:05 363.    02:13:49

365. 47. M45 2088 MARKHOFF Kai 1976 361.    02:12:56 365.    02:14:01

366. 12. M65 2227 SALZBERGER Karl 1959 LLC Marathon Regensburg e.V. 366.    02:13:18 366.    02:14:10

367. 41. M55 2620 STROHMEIER Stefan 1967 WSV Oberried 369.    02:13:49 367.    02:14:20

368. 27. M60 2017 KLEBES Peter 1960 367.    02:13:21 368.    02:14:23

369. 65. M35 2340 SCHMADALLA Victor 1986 368.    02:13:38 369.    02:14:33

370. 28. M60 2179 BRECHELMACHER Fredl 1962 SV Esting 371.    02:14:06 370.    02:14:43

371. 42. M40 2061 MARTIN Roland 1980 dieSchweinehunde 370.    02:13:53 371.    02:14:59

372. 43. MHK 2617 DECKER Stefan 2000 372.    02:14:44 372.    02:15:03

373. 44. MHK 2516 KRIMMER Stefan 1996 373.    02:15:15 373.    02:15:33

374. 7. MJU 18 2169 MEINERT Moritz 2007 374.    02:15:51 374.    02:16:51

375. 13. M65 2519 BAUER Gerhard 1955 LG Passau 376.    02:17:17 375.    02:17:36

376. 48. M45 2506 KLEIN Jochen 1978 ZF Passau 375.    02:16:45 376.    02:17:42

377. 5. M70 2234 GURSCHLER Toni 1953 TV Passau 377.    02:17:26 377.    02:17:53

378. 29. M60 2460 KUHN Jörg 1960 TV Landau 378.    02:17:42 378.    02:18:15

379. 66. M35 2376 ROGOZIN Anton 1989 379.    02:17:48 379.    02:18:38

380. 67. M35 2001 KNAB Philipp 1985 380.    02:18:06 380.    02:18:49

381. 45. MHK 2178 KROMPAß Michael 1999 FF Neuhaus/Inn 381.    02:18:31 381.    02:19:35

382. 45. M30 2447 RÖßEL Willi 1990 382.    02:19:13 382.    02:19:46

383. 42. M55 2114 BRINKSCHULTE Holger 1965 TSV Dinkelsbühl 384.    02:19:47 383.    02:20:19

384. 40. M50 2212 KORSCH Gerrit 1970 LLC Marathon Regensburg e.V. 383.    02:19:40 384.    02:20:38

385. 46. M30 2231 HITL Bernhard 1991 385.    02:20:33 385.    02:20:55

386. 68. M35 2038 LORITE SCHMITT Erik 1987 386.    02:21:23 386.    02:22:10

387. 47. M30 2011 JULIEN Viet Hung Tony 1993 387.    02:22:23 387.    02:23:17

388. 6. M70 2588 SIGL Edwin 1951 Sigi Steuert Laufend 389.    02:23:01 388.    02:23:23

389. 41. M50 2535 KRAPF Gunther 1971 TSV Lichtenwald 388.    02:22:25 389.    02:23:28

390. 46. MHK 2446 STADLER Maxi 1997 391.    02:24:09 390.    02:24:21

390. 30. M60 2491 WERNER Sigi 1961 Bergvolk rennt 390.    02:23:10 390.    02:24:21

392. 1. M75 2269 SCHULZ Gert-Günter 1948 SSV Ernsbach 393.    02:26:43 392.    02:27:16

393. 49. M45 2524 REINDL Andreas 1975 392.    02:26:29 393.    02:27:26

394. 42. M50 2123 BRAUN Jörg 1970 LLC Marathon Regensburg e.V. 394.    02:28:08 394.    02:29:05

395. 50. M45 2459 RÖMMLER Jan 1978 395.    02:28:27 395.    02:29:26

396. 31. M60 2536 HOFMANN Werner 1962 BSG N-ERGIE 396.    02:29:13 396.    02:30:15

397. 32. M60 2219 DORFSTAETTER Michael 1963 Österreichisches Jugendrotkreuz 397.    02:29:40 397.    02:30:33

398. 14. M65 2065 SIEMERS Elmar 1959 DLT Bayerwald 398.    02:37:40 398.    02:38:38

399. 15. M65 2206 BACHNER Johann 1958 399.    02:39:07 399.    02:39:59

400. 16. M65 2361 LEIBERICH Peter 1956 LG Erlangen 400.    02:51:06 400.    02:51:53

401. 7. M70 2402 RAUSCHER Hubert 1951 401.    02:59:45 401.    03:00:30

DNF - MHK 2037 LOIBL Franz 1995 PTSV Rosenheim -

DNF - M55 2626 WAGENLEITNER Franz 1965 LC Sicking -

DNF - M40 2025 MARSTALLER Manfred 1984 -

DNF - M45 2362 GROß Wolfgang 1977 BBG Hellersberg -

DNF - MHK 2289 MÜNZER Sebastian 2001 -
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Altersklassenwertung

Altersklasse MJU 18
124. 1. MJU 18 2280 RAHIMI Farzad 2007 1.    01:39:37 1.    01:39:57

132. 2. MJU 18 2150 BRÄUTIGAM Janis 2008 2.    01:40:11 2.    01:41:10

156. 3. MJU 18 2363 HASENKNOPF Emil 2007 Turngemeinde in Berlin 1848 e.V. 3.    01:43:16 3.    01:43:26

250. 4. MJU 18 2253 SIERZEGA Leo 2007 4.    01:51:26 4.    01:51:36

261. 5. MJU 18 2191 BLANK Nils 2007 Lauftreff St. Michael Amberg 5.    01:52:11 5.    01:52:48

309. 6. MJU 18 2628 AUDEBERT Paul 2007 Icunet 6.    01:59:28 6.    02:00:28

374. 7. MJU 18 2169 MEINERT Moritz 2007 7.    02:15:51 7.    02:16:51

Altersklasse MJU 20
345. 1. MJU 20 2401 FUHRMANN Luca 2005 1.    02:10:14 1.    02:11:20

Altersklasse MHK
8. 1. MHK 2521 EDER Lukas 1997 Triathlon Mattigtal 1.    01:15:15 1.    01:15:17

16. 2. MHK 2630 PASTOR Patrick 2001 MK Seitl 2.    01:18:35 2.    01:18:39

17. 3. MHK 2597 KAUFMANN Nicolas 2003 Triathlon Mattigtal 3.    01:18:53 3.    01:18:54

20. 4. MHK 2533 SCHUBERT Jonathan 1996 LG Passau 4.    01:19:35 4.    01:19:38

21. 5. MHK 2351 PACHTER Thomas 2004 JobaLaufTeam 5.    01:19:55 5.    01:20:01

29. 6. MHK 2029 STUIBER Philipp 2000 6.    01:23:03 6.    01:23:07

37. 7. MHK 2329 PERTSCHY Julian 2001 Triathlon ATSV Braunau 7.    01:24:56 7.    01:25:01

55. 8. MHK 2116 EICHLINGER Julian 1998 8.    01:28:44 8.    01:28:48

61. 9. MHK 2614 STRY Alexander 1999 SLC Kirchberg 9.    01:29:01 9.    01:29:07

65. 10. MHK 2406 GUTERL Benedikt 1997 ZF Passau 11.    01:29:53 10.    01:29:57

66. 11. MHK 2171 HAALAND Christopher 1998 10.    01:29:45 11.    01:29:58

69. 12. MHK 2093 ORTNER Julian 1995 12.    01:30:12 12.    01:30:19

81. 13. MHK 2385 KREILINGER Fabian 2001 13.    01:31:47 13.    01:32:27

88. 14. MHK 2562 SCHMIDL Yannick 1997 LC Donau Regensburg 14.    01:33:15 14.    01:33:35

104. 15. MHK 2078 BRUNNER Matthias 1998 GVV e.V. 15.    01:34:44 15.    01:35:20

110. 16. MHK 2259 LURZ Alexander 1996 16.    01:36:00 16.    01:36:18

126. 17. MHK 2199 HERTLE Florian 1996 17.    01:40:14 17.    01:40:24

128. 18. MHK 2119 SUMMA Jacob 1996 endlosMedia GmbH 18.    01:40:33 18.    01:40:46

135. 19. MHK 2077 REICHENSPURNER Johannes 1998 GVV e.V. 19.    01:40:59 19.    01:41:35

145. 20. MHK 2558 DIRNBERGER Paul 1995 team alpha - Tischlerei Grömmer 20.    01:42:01 20.    01:42:14

151. 21. MHK 2381 MAIDL Daniel 1995 Fc Künzing 21.    01:42:26 21.    01:42:40

161. 22. MHK 2324 SAIVERTH Michael 2004 Fc Künzing 23.    01:43:17 22.    01:43:31

161. 22. MHK 2377 LORENZ Markus 1998 22.    01:43:06 22.    01:43:31

173. 24. MHK 2031 BERNER Tobias 2000 SV Marienstein 24.    01:43:53 24.    01:44:12

185. 25. MHK 2611 STADLER Marco 1997 25.    01:43:58 25.    01:44:51

189. 26. MHK 2453 HANSL Markus 1996 SV Buchhofen 26.    01:45:20 26.    01:45:34

196. 27. MHK 2306 HAIDER Florian 1999 27.    01:45:36 27.    01:46:04

204. 28. MHK 2130 LEMANSKI Philipp 2002 28.    01:47:08 28.    01:47:55

210. 29. MHK 2507 REIF Alexander 1995 29.    01:47:14 29.    01:48:13

214. 30. MHK 2118 KAZMAN Fidel 1998 endlosMedia GmbH 30.    01:47:50 30.    01:48:33

231. 31. MHK 2633 NAME unbekannt 2000 bitte melden 31.    01:48:51 31.    01:49:39

245. 32. MHK 2083 SPERGER Michael 1998 32.    01:50:45 32.    01:51:06

270. 33. MHK 2531 GRÜNLING Georg 1999 33.    01:53:04 33.    01:53:54

274. 34. MHK 2161 RADWAN Maximilian 1997 FF Neuhaus/Inn 34.    01:53:45 34.    01:54:13

296. 35. MHK 2168 KANOLD Max 1995 USC Austria 35.    01:57:52 35.    01:58:25

302. 36. MHK 2602 PLEYL Julian 1996 Pace Bakers 36.    01:58:40 36.    01:59:19

307. 37. MHK 2085 MÜLLER Simon 1997 GVV e.V. 37.    01:59:23 37.    02:00:19

308. 38. MHK 2034 SCHOBERT Marvin 1996 38.    01:59:31 38.    02:00:24

312. 39. MHK 2416 KUPPER Arthur 1995 39.    02:00:20 39.    02:00:36

318. 40. MHK 2049 BERNHARD Michael 1995 40.    02:01:19 40.    02:02:04

329. 41. MHK 2448 VASCENKO Andreas 1996 41.    02:04:03 41.    02:04:36
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336. 42. MHK 2629 AUDEBERT Felix 2004 Icunet 42.    02:06:28 42.    02:07:28

372. 43. MHK 2617 DECKER Stefan 2000 43.    02:14:44 43.    02:15:03

373. 44. MHK 2516 KRIMMER Stefan 1996 44.    02:15:15 44.    02:15:33

381. 45. MHK 2178 KROMPAß Michael 1999 FF Neuhaus/Inn 45.    02:18:31 45.    02:19:35

390. 46. MHK 2446 STADLER Maxi 1997 46.    02:24:09 46.    02:24:21

DNF - MHK 2037 LOIBL Franz 1995 PTSV Rosenheim -

DNF - MHK 2289 MÜNZER Sebastian 2001 -

Altersklasse M30
6. 1. M30 2422 DIENSTHUBER Michael 1993 TSV Reischach 1.    01:11:55 1.    01:11:58

7. 2. M30 2545 EHRENTHALER Patrick 1990 LG Passau 2.    01:12:04 2.    01:12:07

9. 3. M30 2515 DECKWERTH Stephan 1990 LG Passau 3.    01:15:35 3.    01:15:37

11. 4. M30 2581 GRUBER Marcus 1994 Peppex Sports Team 4.    01:16:40 4.    01:16:42

13. 5. M30 2339 ZECHLEITNER David 1992 TRI Boa - Union Innerschwand 5.    01:17:11 5.    01:17:13

14. 6. M30 2465 ZAUNER Markus 1994 LG St.Wolfgang 6.    01:17:58 6.    01:18:02

15. 7. M30 2359 ZIEGLER Daniel 1992 Team KSB 7.    01:18:11 7.    01:18:15

18. 8. M30 2252 KUCEVIC Daniel 1991 Union St. Radegund 8.    01:18:54 8.    01:18:57

24. 9. M30 2481 DANDL Tobias 1993 TSV Karpfham 9.    01:21:22 9.    01:21:25

26. 10. M30 2288 BEIER Christoph 1991 TG Viktoria Augsburg 10.    01:22:28 10.    01:22:34

47. 11. M30 2334 NEUWIRTH Michael 1991 11.    01:27:05 11.    01:27:14

59. 12. M30 2285 GRÖLL Manuel 1991 Stiftung Wadentest Pan 12.    01:28:51 12.    01:28:58

63. 13. M30 2570 MAIER Robert 1992 TG Salzachtal 13.    01:29:11 13.    01:29:46

68. 14. M30 2403 VOGL Simon 1993 ZF Passau 14.    01:30:04 14.    01:30:08

76. 15. M30 2048 HÖFLER Mario 1994 15.    01:31:24 15.    01:31:40

84. 16. M30 2310 KRONSEDER Christian 1993 DJK SV Oberndorf 16.    01:33:03 16.    01:33:09

90. 17. M30 2335 HOLZLEITNER Lukas 1990 Union Fornach 17.    01:34:06 17.    01:34:15

95. 18. M30 2463 GRÖLL Alex 1994 Tri-Team Triftern e.V. 18.    01:34:19 18.    01:34:28

99. 19. M30 2279 MOSER Tobias 1993 19.    01:34:35 19.    01:34:52

105. 20. M30 2560 FRIEDL Mario 1992 team alpha - Tischlerei Grömmer 20.    01:35:11 20.    01:35:24

106. 21. M30 2090 PLATZER Patrick 1992 21.    01:35:31 21.    01:35:38

112. 22. M30 2283 VELIMSKÝ Stepan 1994 22.    01:36:08 22.    01:36:38

123. 23. M30 2112 SCHIFFERER Martin 1992 FF Neuhaus/Inn 23.    01:38:37 23.    01:39:05

134. 24. M30 2226 VOGL Michael 1993 A-Gym Straßkirchen 24.    01:41:14 24.    01:41:27

141. 25. M30 2621 BÖCKL Christian 1993 Fc Künzing 25.    01:41:48 25.    01:42:02

154. 26. M30 2415 BIRCHENEDER Thomas 1992 Fc Künzing 26.    01:42:50 26.    01:43:04

159. 27. M30 2312 LUSCHMANN Johannes 1992 27.    01:43:11 27.    01:43:29

192. 28. M30 2176 KUHN Tobias 1992 28.    01:45:34 28.    01:45:49

193. 29. M30 2380 ZITZLSPERGER Stefan 1994 29.    01:45:37 29.    01:45:51

214. 30. M30 2500 HOHL Daniel 1990 30.    01:48:13 30.    01:48:33

225. 31. M30 2529 HARTMANN Florian 1990 Ski-Club Lauf 32.    01:48:55 31.    01:49:16

229. 32. M30 2430 HUBER Martin 1993 SV Buchhofen 31.    01:48:29 32.    01:49:33

234. 33. M30 2332 OTT Daniel 1993 TSV Detag Wernberg 34.    01:49:24 33.    01:49:54

235. 34. M30 2129 ABSMANNER Markus 1991 35.    01:49:42 34.    01:50:00

236. 35. M30 2006 KAINZ Alexander 1991 Laufbären 33.    01:49:19 35.    01:50:14

239. 36. M30 2094 ART Dominic 1994 LLC Marathon Regensburg e.V. 36.    01:49:56 36.    01:50:30

248. 37. M30 2475 MAIER Sebastian 1993 SV Würding 38.    01:51:01 37.    01:51:22

254. 38. M30 2007 RANG Toni 1992 Laufbären 37.    01:50:45 38.    01:51:42

278. 39. M30 2409 FRAUNDORFER Mario 1991 ZF Passau 39.    01:54:55 39.    01:55:10

289. 40. M30 2454 GÖTZ Marco 1994 40.    01:55:52 40.    01:56:38

312. 41. M30 2418 SITEK Philipp 1992 41.    02:00:20 41.    02:00:36

343. 42. M30 2494 FÜRST Alexander 1993 42.    02:10:32 42.    02:11:16

350. 43. M30 2330 GADALETA Stephen 1994 43.    02:11:20 43.    02:12:20

352. 44. M30 2435 MAHLMEISTER Bernhard 1994 44.    02:11:29 44.    02:12:32

382. 45. M30 2447 RÖßEL Willi 1990 45.    02:19:13 45.    02:19:46

385. 46. M30 2231 HITL Bernhard 1991 46.    02:20:33 46.    02:20:55

387. 47. M30 2011 JULIEN Viet Hung Tony 1993 47.    02:22:23 47.    02:23:17
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Altersklasse M35
1. 1. M35 2574 HILLE Erik 1988 TV 1875 Burglengenfeld 1.    01:06:20 1.    01:06:22

2. 2. M35 2480 SCHREINDL Tobias 1988 LG Passau 2.    01:08:45 2.    01:08:47

3. 3. M35 2542 NAMBERGER Hannes 1989 3.    01:09:10 3.    01:09:13

4. 4. M35 2514 KIRCHBERGER Michael 1985 Oberbubach 4.    01:11:11 4.    01:11:15

10. 5. M35 2442 HUBER Peter 1988 Esin Racing / Triathlon Mattigtal 5.    01:15:40 5.    01:15:43

12. 6. M35 2580 GOTTSCHALK Richie 1988 Peppex Sports Team 6.    01:16:41 6.    01:16:45

19. 7. M35 2509 EßBAUER Kevin 1988 Naturfreunde Wals 7.    01:19:15 7.    01:19:19

22. 8. M35 2051 STÖTTNER Matthias 1985 Nußbaum Runner's 8.    01:20:42 8.    01:20:45

25. 9. M35 2157 KOCH Benjamin 1986 9.    01:21:50 9.    01:21:56

32. 10. M35 2544 KIRCHINGER Michael 1988 TV Geiselhöring 10.    01:23:52 10.    01:23:58

36. 11. M35 2517 HÖLZLWIMMER Andreas 1986 LG Schlucki 11.    01:24:44 11.    01:24:50

39. 12. M35 2156 REICHL Daniel 1988 12.    01:25:12 12.    01:25:18

40. 13. M35 2523 KARL Wolfgang 1987 LG Schlucki 13.    01:25:21 13.    01:25:27

43. 14. M35 2474 FASTHUBER Hannes 1987 CLR Sauwald Schwarzmüller 14.    01:25:52 14.    01:25:59

44. 15. M35 2128 PREIS Marcus 1989 tus waldschloss ulm 15.    01:26:09 15.    01:26:21

46. 16. M35 2166 SPIELER Christian 1988 Tri Unlimited / RCC 16.    01:27:05 16.    01:27:13

48. 17. M35 2525 SCHOLZ Florian 1986 LG Schlucki 17.    01:27:33 17.    01:27:39

49. 18. M35 2393 BRIGL Tobias 1988 Aschbuch Racing Team 18.    01:27:49 18.    01:27:56

51. 19. M35 2458 PFLAMMINGER Manuel 1987 #nolimits 19.    01:28:15 19.    01:28:31

54. 20. M35 2370 DIBLIK Jan 1986 20.    01:28:25 20.    01:28:41

56. 21. M35 2461 HARTL Andreas 1988 21.    01:28:39 21.    01:28:50

60. 22. M35 2291 SCHELL Michael 1989 TSV Burghaslach 22.    01:28:55 22.    01:29:01

62. 23. M35 2587 BRAND Andreas 1986 Peppex Sports Team 23.    01:29:21 23.    01:29:38

73. 24. M35 2214 EDER Alexander 1988 24.    01:30:23 24.    01:30:40

75. 25. M35 2569 AHL Jan-Philipp 1986 Laufen wie die Profis 25.    01:31:13 25.    01:31:35

83. 26. M35 2177 MUTH Stephan 1986 26.    01:32:55 26.    01:33:07

85. 27. M35 2508 ASCHENBRENNER Florian 1988 28.    01:33:04 27.    01:33:14

86. 28. M35 2304 DELIGIANNIS Symeon 1988 WSV Otterskirchen 27.    01:33:01 28.    01:33:22

91. 29. M35 2423 HANEL Lutz 1985 Ski-Club Lauf 29.    01:33:58 29.    01:34:17

92. 30. M35 2405 EBERTSEDER Thomas 1989 ZF Passau 30.    01:34:11 30.    01:34:20

109. 31. M35 2450 HERBST Sebastian 1986 Borussia Dortmund 32.    01:35:59 31.    01:36:04

111. 32. M35 2273 KERN Tobias 1988 31.    01:35:23 32.    01:36:19

116. 33. M35 2615 KRAUS Sascha 1987 LV Deggendorf 34.    01:37:33 33.    01:37:44

118. 34. M35 2538 SCHIEN Andreas 1987 35.    01:37:34 34.    01:37:53

119. 35. M35 2162 DR. SEIDL Michael 1988 TSV DJK Malching 33.    01:37:16 35.    01:38:11

129. 36. M35 2451 KRAUS Martin 1987 AschBuch Racing Team 36.    01:40:26 36.    01:40:51

131. 37. M35 2260 LEBER Daniel 1985 Team KSB 37.    01:40:42 37.    01:41:04

133. 38. M35 2014 MÜLLER Florian 1989 38.    01:40:58 38.    01:41:25

138. 39. M35 2265 LANGE Alexander 1989 39.    01:41:40 39.    01:41:51

148. 40. M35 2182 BAUER Christian 1988 40.    01:42:08 40.    01:42:37

152. 41. M35 2045 GINGLSEDER Klaus 1986 DJK Pressath 41.    01:42:27 41.    01:42:41

154. 42. M35 2557 HOCHHÄUSL Tobias 1986 42.    01:42:29 42.    01:43:04

168. 43. M35 2549 BRUNNER Patrick 1985 Triathlon ATSV Braunau 43.    01:43:07 43.    01:43:50

181. 44. M35 2429 BUCHMEIER Andreas 1985 44.    01:43:51 44.    01:44:42

195. 45. M35 2585 FELDMEIER Claus 1987 Peppex Sports Team 45.    01:45:44 45.    01:46:02

202. 46. M35 2404 FERRO JUNIOR Clovis 1987 ZF Passau 46.    01:46:29 46.    01:47:03

217. 47. M35 2346 ZWICK Markus 1986 JobaLaufTeam 47.    01:47:49 47.    01:48:46

221. 48. M35 2375 KOLLER Ludwig 1985 Flying Fuchs 48.    01:48:27 48.    01:49:01

230. 49. M35 2419 SIEVI Gabriel 1986 49.    01:48:53 49.    01:49:34

232. 50. M35 2262 ROMBERGER Manuel 1988 St. Peter bewegt 50.    01:49:03 50.    01:49:45

242. 51. M35 2504 FISCH Christian 1985 51.    01:50:01 51.    01:50:49

247. 52. M35 2360 DENECKE Markus 1989 BSG Berufsfeuerwehr Regensburg 52.    01:51:01 52.    01:51:15

256. 53. M35 2355 ZINOVEV Alexander 1988 53.    01:51:19 53.    01:51:58

260. 54. M35 2041 NGUYEN Manh Thang 1986 54.    01:51:39 54.    01:52:38

268. 55. M35 2100 HÖLLER Christoph 1988 55.    01:53:03 55.    01:53:47

272. 56. M35 2232 GORST Roman 1989 56.    01:53:48 56.    01:54:08
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276. 57. M35 2000 KLINGSEIS Simon 1986 Straight Edge Run Club 57.    01:54:34 57.    01:54:57

278. 58. M35 2479 THOMANDL Bastian 1986 TSV Karpfham 58.    01:54:49 58.    01:55:10

292. 59. M35 2115 WERNER Markus 1987 59.    01:56:57 59.    01:57:17

317. 60. M35 2539 LIEBL Christian 1986 SVG Ruhstorf 60.    02:01:20 60.    02:01:54

326. 61. M35 2264 KÖRBER Tobias 1988 62.    02:03:54 61.    02:04:17

331. 62. M35 2113 NIEDERMEIER Tobias 1988 61.    02:03:37 62.    02:04:41

339. 63. M35 2067 RIEKEN Lars 1987 63.    02:07:25 63.    02:08:32

349. 64. M35 2109 SINZINGER Matthias 1986 LLC Marathon Regensburg e.V. 64.    02:11:25 64.    02:11:57

369. 65. M35 2340 SCHMADALLA Victor 1986 65.    02:13:38 65.    02:14:33

379. 66. M35 2376 ROGOZIN Anton 1989 66.    02:17:48 66.    02:18:38

380. 67. M35 2001 KNAB Philipp 1985 67.    02:18:06 67.    02:18:49

386. 68. M35 2038 LORITE SCHMITT Erik 1987 68.    02:21:23 68.    02:22:10

Altersklasse M40
23. 1. M40 2520 DOBLINGER Reinhold 1981 XXXMountainXXX 1.    01:20:59 1.    01:21:06

38. 2. M40 2445 KASERER Thomas 1981 CLR Sauwald Schwarzmüller 2.    01:25:08 2.    01:25:15

42. 3. M40 2571 MITASCH Christoph 1982 jonglissimo.com 3.    01:25:45 3.    01:25:49

53. 4. M40 2485 GRÜNTHALER Georg 1983 DJK Pörndorf 4.    01:28:30 4.    01:28:37

66. 5. M40 2102 SALCHERT Daniel 1983 SG Indersdorf 5.    01:29:40 5.    01:29:58

70. 6. M40 2369 BÖHME Tony 1982 6.    01:29:48 6.    01:30:22

74. 7. M40 2382 DR. HÖRNER Christian 1980 7.    01:30:49 7.    01:31:05

93. 8. M40 2379 SEIDL Josef 1980 TSV Kreuzberg 8.    01:34:02 8.    01:34:24

96. 9. M40 2184 KNOTT Christian 1982 9.    01:34:25 9.    01:34:36

113. 10. M40 2610 GHANEM Christian 1983 TuS Kastl 10.    01:36:33 10.    01:36:42

116. 11. M40 2634 STEINBAUER Jürgen 1984 11.    01:37:16 11.    01:37:44

120. 12. M40 2625 PUCHER Sebastian 1984 CLR Sauwald Schwarzmüller 12.    01:38:00 12.    01:38:41

121. 13. M40 2559 MODER Martin 1982 TG Salzachtal 13.    01:38:12 13.    01:38:48

122. 14. M40 2623 ECKER Andreas 1984 LAC Amateure Steyr 14.    01:38:38 14.    01:38:50

145. 15. M40 2378 NÖMAYR Daniel 1984 15.    01:41:44 15.    01:42:14

147. 16. M40 2566 OBERMEIER Manfred 1980 SV 1963 Unterneukirchen 17.    01:42:13 16.    01:42:22

148. 17. M40 2003 KOCH Tobi 1980 FTZ Mühldorf Team Siebzehnrübl 16.    01:42:00 17.    01:42:37

166. 18. M40 2472 HOFER Michael 1983 18.    01:43:20 18.    01:43:45

167. 19. M40 2565 DARRINGER Thomas 1981 Team Schönburg 19.    01:43:33 19.    01:43:48

176. 20. M40 2452 STEINBAUER Matthias 1980 Bayronman e.V. 22.    01:44:14 20.    01:44:26

178. 21. M40 2522 HADERER Markus 1984 21.    01:44:00 21.    01:44:31

179. 22. M40 2487 ECKL Reinhard 1981 20.    01:43:54 22.    01:44:35

180. 23. M40 2230 WOLFF Florian 1982 24.    01:44:23 23.    01:44:40

184. 24. M40 2473 VOHBURGER Gary 1983 SV Würding 25.    01:44:28 24.    01:44:49

186. 25. M40 2439 HAFNER Thomas 1984 23.    01:44:20 25.    01:45:03

193. 26. M40 2455 SCHMID Dennis 1983 26.    01:45:34 26.    01:45:51

199. 27. M40 2135 STERR Andreas 1982 Bärnfanga 27.    01:46:09 27.    01:46:38

205. 28. M40 2546 ZIMMERMANN Simon 1983 www.department3.com 28.    01:46:56 28.    01:47:56

207. 29. M40 2413 BEYER Matthias 1982 TV 1885 Eggenfelden 29.    01:47:10 29.    01:48:03

213. 30. M40 2624 BUTZ Michael 1982 FC Teisbach 30.    01:47:56 30.    01:48:28

242. 31. M40 2505 FÜRST Stefan 1984 31.    01:50:01 31.    01:50:49

249. 32. M40 2194 GUCKENBERGER Florian 1982 LLC Marathon Regensburg e.V. 32.    01:50:55 32.    01:51:33

257. 33. M40 2322 TELEKY Béla Matthias 1984 33.    01:50:57 33.    01:52:07

264. 34. M40 2551 NIAKAS Stefanos 1982 S&F Osteopathie.Physiotherapie 34.    01:52:03 34.    01:52:58

275. 35. M40 2098 BÖHM Alexander 1980 35.    01:54:12 35.    01:54:29

277. 36. M40 2407 BAUER Florian 1984 ZF Passau 36.    01:54:50 36.    01:55:06

283. 37. M40 2631 HAMMINGER Michael 1980 Lauftreff Saiga Hans 37.    01:55:02 37.    01:55:38

286. 38. M40 2476 SEICHE Ronny 1982 39.    01:55:09 38.    01:55:52

287. 39. M40 2137 MÜLLER Markus 1981 38.    01:55:07 39.    01:56:03

310. 40. M40 2391 STOIBER Markus 1980 40.    02:00:07 40.    02:00:32

315. 41. M40 2139 ZUBER Jürgen 1984 41.    02:00:34 41.    02:01:44

371. 42. M40 2061 MARTIN Roland 1980 dieSchweinehunde 42.    02:13:53 42.    02:14:59

DNF - M40 2025 MARSTALLER Manfred 1984 -
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Altersklasse M45
5. 1. M45 2598 ROSSI Michele 1979 Sanogesund 1.    01:11:47 1.    01:11:49

31. 2. M45 2486 ZEYER Steffen 1975 ASV Salzburg LA 2.    01:23:31 2.    01:23:37

35. 3. M45 2271 HARTEL Christian 1978 Team Turbine Poschmühle e.V. 3.    01:23:58 3.    01:24:02

45. 4. M45 2202 ULLMANN Conny 1976 4.    01:27:00 4.    01:27:06

50. 5. M45 2456 BURGSTALLER Mathias 1977 FC Fürstenzell 5.    01:28:06 5.    01:28:12

56. 6. M45 2257 BAYER Stefan 1979 R&S-TriTeam 6.    01:28:37 6.    01:28:50

58. 7. M45 2276 KURZ Stefan 1979 FC Fürstenzell 7.    01:28:42 7.    01:28:51

77. 8. M45 2540 BODE Andreas 1979 DJK Jägerwirth 8.    01:31:44 8.    01:32:02

97. 9. M45 2394 HERRERO Pablo 1976 9.    01:34:32 9.    01:34:39

100. 10. M45 2272 KLEMM Peter 1975 Team Turbine Poschmühle e.V. 11.    01:34:53 10.    01:35:05

101. 11. M45 2099 MADER Roland 1975 10.    01:34:37 11.    01:35:06

115. 12. M45 2466 KALTENECKER Florian 1977 Schorni Trail Neutraubling 12.    01:36:17 12.    01:36:52

129. 13. M45 2053 RUHMANNSEDER Michael 1977 13.    01:40:33 13.    01:40:51

136. 14. M45 2122 GÖTZ Andreas 1976 TV Rodenbach 14.    01:41:33 14.    01:41:42

140. 15. M45 2242 SCHMITT Thilo 1979 Team KSB 15.    01:41:37 15.    01:42:00

142. 16. M45 2579 SEEBAUER Mane 1978 Peppex Sports Team 16.    01:41:40 16.    01:42:06

150. 17. M45 2134 MARTINEZ Robert 1976 17.    01:42:33 17.    01:42:39

153. 18. M45 2225 BAUER Andreas 1976 FF Kappern 18.    01:42:40 18.    01:42:56

156. 19. M45 2364 HASENKNOPF Stefan 1975 SCC Berlin 19.    01:43:15 19.    01:43:26

163. 20. M45 2046 MURR Thomas 1975 Djk Pressath 20.    01:43:19 20.    01:43:34

169. 21. M45 2411 WAGNER Christian 1975 ZF Passau 22.    01:43:39 21.    01:43:55

170. 22. M45 2326 GAßNER Markus 1977 ERDINGER Active TEAM 21.    01:43:32 22.    01:44:06

182. 23. M45 2030 SEYBERTH Dominik 1979 23.    01:44:26 23.    01:44:45

190. 24. M45 2594 KIMBERGER Marcus 1978 SV Würding 24.    01:45:25 24.    01:45:38

198. 25. M45 2437 PETERS Michael 1976 Zellertal Ultracycling 25.    01:45:45 25.    01:46:14

200. 26. M45 2255 MÜLLER Michael 1978 LG Gendorf Wacker Burghausen 26.    01:46:24 26.    01:46:41

206. 27. M45 2605 MAINKA Ralf 1977 27.    01:47:17 27.    01:48:02

209. 28. M45 2315 HARTMANN Manfred 1975 28.    01:47:41 28.    01:48:08

217. 29. M45 2192 RUPPRECHT Sven 1978 DAV Sektion Lauf a.d. Pegnitz 30.    01:48:23 29.    01:48:46

220. 30. M45 2443 REIMEIER Florian 1978 DJK Laufwölfe Fürsteneck 29.    01:47:59 30.    01:48:53

223. 31. M45 2428 HARTL Josef 1978 TV Hauzenberg 31.    01:48:43 31.    01:49:06

241. 32. M45 2337 WESTRUP Sascha 1976 32.    01:50:18 32.    01:50:47

251. 33. M45 2075 BINDER Manfred 1975 Tchibo Coffee Service Team 33.    01:51:04 33.    01:51:38

255. 34. M45 2009 KEHR Benjamin 1978 34.    01:51:36 34.    01:51:48

258. 35. M45 2490 KOPIETZ Marek 1978 35.    01:51:53 35.    01:52:17

267. 36. M45 2619 PESCHL Matthias 1975 WSV Otterskirchen 36.    01:52:50 36.    01:53:42

269. 37. M45 2004 VELLA Elevtherios 1976 37.    01:53:36 37.    01:53:49

285. 38. M45 2247 JÖRG Christian 1976 The Running Gag 38.    01:55:10 38.    01:55:51

288. 39. M45 2056 STINGLWAGNER Stefan 1979 39.    01:55:24 39.    01:56:32

305. 40. M45 2343 BECKER Alexander 1979 40.    01:58:40 40.    01:59:44

311. 41. M45 2126 SCHRENK Franz 1977 41.    02:00:18 41.    02:00:34

322. 42. M45 2425 ANGERER Josef 1975 SV Haag 42.    02:02:41 42.    02:03:14

335. 43. M45 2217 GROßER Franz 1976 43.    02:05:37 43.    02:06:46

341. 44. M45 2372 KAHLER Markus 1975 44.    02:08:36 44.    02:09:41

354. 45. M45 2627 HERRNDOBLER Franz 1978 45.    02:11:36 45.    02:12:37

361. 46. M45 2410 SCHWARZBAUER Anton 1976 ZF Passau 47.    02:12:59 46.    02:13:42

365. 47. M45 2088 MARKHOFF Kai 1976 46.    02:12:56 47.    02:14:01

376. 48. M45 2506 KLEIN Jochen 1978 ZF Passau 48.    02:16:45 48.    02:17:42

393. 49. M45 2524 REINDL Andreas 1975 49.    02:26:29 49.    02:27:26

395. 50. M45 2459 RÖMMLER Jan 1978 50.    02:28:27 50.    02:29:26

DNF - M45 2362 GROß Wolfgang 1977 BBG Hellersberg -

Altersklasse M50
27. 1. M50 2224 WEIDINGER Robert 1974 CLR Sauwald Schwarzmüller 1.    01:22:50 1.    01:22:56

28. 2. M50 2548 TROCH Gerhard 1973 FTZ Mühldorf Team Siebzehnrübl 2.    01:23:01 2.    01:23:04

32. 3. M50 2333 HÖLZL Thomas 1971 TSV Detag Wernberg 3.    01:23:52 3.    01:23:58
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41. 4. M50 2072 KNUFF Helmut 1972 DJK Pörndorf 4.    01:25:36 4.    01:25:43

78. 5. M50 2518 GRUBER Stefan J. 1972 Running PAN 5.    01:31:51 5.    01:32:06

79. 6. M50 2604 KELLERMANN Markus 1973 TSV Burgthann 6.    01:32:02 6.    01:32:13

87. 7. M50 2336 SCHINWALD Peter 1971 TSV Mattighofen running team 7.    01:32:54 7.    01:33:31

108. 8. M50 2374 REULING Hans-Peter 1970 TSV Neuenstadt 8.    01:35:36 8.    01:35:58

114. 9. M50 2058 QIAN Fei 1973 HanSight 9.    01:36:34 9.    01:36:45

127. 10. M50 2553 JAHN Oliver 1972 10.    01:40:11 10.    01:40:34

137. 11. M50 2146 SCHMITT Alexis 1970 11.    01:41:36 11.    01:41:43

165. 12. M50 2471 DANZER Christoph 1974 12.    01:43:19 12.    01:43:44

174. 13. M50 2576 HÄRTEL Markus 1972 Peppex Sports Team 13.    01:43:48 13.    01:44:15

197. 14. M50 2469 WERNER Karl-Heinz 1970 Tri-Team Triftern 14.    01:45:41 14.    01:46:07

216. 15. M50 2313 KRAXENBERGER Anton 1971 Lc Geinberg 16.    01:48:24 15.    01:48:35

224. 16. M50 2390 FERSCH Georg 1971 SG Deutsche Bank Deutschland e.V. 15.    01:48:16 16.    01:49:11

227. 17. M50 2308 MAIER Manfred 1971 Elektro Maier GmbH 17.    01:49:06 17.    01:49:28

252. 18. M50 2254 SIERZEGA Robert 1972 18.    01:51:30 18.    01:51:40

262. 19. M50 2266 STEIN Thorsten 1973 ERDINGER Active TEAM 19.    01:52:17 19.    01:52:52

271. 20. M50 2124 REWITZER Martin 1970 NYRR 20.    01:53:36 20.    01:53:56

278. 21. M50 2408 HELL Christian 1971 ZF Passau 21.    01:54:56 21.    01:55:10

284. 22. M50 2297 PAPADOPOULOS Alexis 1971 Chili Runners 22.    01:54:57 22.    01:55:44

291. 23. M50 2432 GILLNER Hermann 1973 Grasshoppers Straubing 23.    01:56:22 23.    01:56:57

295. 24. M50 2366 BOCK Stephan 1973 TSVE 1890 Bielefeld e.V. 24.    01:57:31 24.    01:58:19

297. 25. M50 2263 RÜFER Martin 1970 25.    01:57:51 25.    01:58:32

298. 26. M50 2609 FRANZ Markus 1970 26.    01:57:53 26.    01:58:42

299. 27. M50 2131 LEMANSKI Martin 1974 28.    01:58:12 27.    01:58:59

300. 28. M50 2303 WEICHSELGARTNER Ralph 1971 27.    01:58:00 28.    01:59:05

303. 29. M50 2243 WEIGHARDT Uli TN#9 1973 Schmerz vergeht, Stolz besteht! 29.    01:58:54 29.    01:59:23

314. 30. M50 2190 BLANK Thomas 1970 Lauftreff St. Michael Amberg 30.    02:00:07 30.    02:00:51

316. 31. M50 2220 SCHIRLING Stefan 1974 RSV Dingolfing 31.    02:00:46 31.    02:01:45

321. 32. M50 2497 NEUNHAUSERER Paul 1971 LC MKW Hausruck 32.    02:02:09 32.    02:02:39

323. 33. M50 2608 FREUDENSTEIN Florian 1972 33.    02:02:33 33.    02:03:26

326. 34. M50 2282 SCHOSSER Christian 1974 34.    02:03:55 34.    02:04:17

337. 35. M50 2431 PESCHL Arno 1971 SG Edenstetten 35.    02:06:54 35.    02:07:29

342. 36. M50 2063 FERSTL Hermann 1971 36.    02:09:16 36.    02:10:22

348. 37. M50 2600 MITTERMEIER Josef 1973 Tri-Team Triftern 37.    02:10:54 37.    02:11:50

358. 38. M50 2607 WEBER Karl 1970 38.    02:12:26 38.    02:13:19

360. 39. M50 2528 MARTIN Tanne 1970 LC Tanne Hunderdorf 39.    02:12:35 39.    02:13:41

384. 40. M50 2212 KORSCH Gerrit 1970 LLC Marathon Regensburg e.V. 40.    02:19:40 40.    02:20:38

389. 41. M50 2535 KRAPF Gunther 1971 TSV Lichtenwald 41.    02:22:25 41.    02:23:28

394. 42. M50 2123 BRAUN Jörg 1970 LLC Marathon Regensburg e.V. 42.    02:28:08 42.    02:29:05

Altersklasse M55
30. 1. M55 2241 WIEßNER Klaus 1965 Team KSB 1.    01:23:23 1.    01:23:27

34. 2. M55 2298 MORAWETZ Hubert 1969 SK Vöest 2.    01:23:57 2.    01:24:00

52. 3. M55 2440 HOFBAUER Christian 1965 TV Altötting 3.    01:28:31 3.    01:28:36

71. 4. M55 2635 KRAMMER Alexander 1969 4.    01:30:28 4.    01:30:35

80. 5. M55 2498 WASMEIER Rupert 1967 Running PAN 5.    01:32:15 5.    01:32:23

82. 6. M55 2468 SCHMIDT Robert 1969 LG Gendorf Wacker Burghausen 6.    01:32:26 6.    01:32:31

94. 7. M55 2421 BAUER Andreas 1968 Infineon Regensburg 7.    01:34:15 7.    01:34:27

98. 8. M55 2582 HUBMANN Christof 1969 Peppex Sports Team 8.    01:34:39 8.    01:34:49

103. 9. M55 2495 DANKESREITER Walter 1965 WSV Otterskirchen 9.    01:35:03 9.    01:35:11

107. 10. M55 2229 BROSIUS Rolf 1967 TSV Frickenhausen 10.    01:35:38 10.    01:35:50

159. 11. M55 2302 GASPERI Christof 1969 LG Innviertel 11.    01:42:30 11.    01:43:29

164. 12. M55 2563 KANDZIORA Joerg 1968 LC Donau Regensburg 12.    01:43:14 12.    01:43:37

172. 13. M55 2221 BALZUS Stefan 1966 13.    01:43:42 13.    01:44:11

175. 14. M55 2616 KREMPL Günther 1968 14.    01:44:00 14.    01:44:25

177. 15. M55 2618 KAGERER Alois 1968 15.    01:44:15 15.    01:44:28

187. 16. M55 2596 BINDER Michael 1968 ASC Tria Ingolstadt 17.    01:45:02 16.    01:45:13

188. 17. M55 2499 SEPER Andreas 1969 HSV HUAk Enns 16.    01:44:43 17.    01:45:14
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211. 18. M55 2424 HERZ Martin 1967 Team Baier Landshut 18.    01:47:16 18.    01:48:14

228. 19. M55 2511 BEHLER Bruno 1965 TSV Otterfing 19.    01:49:11 19.    01:49:32

233. 20. M55 2399 SCHMITZBERGER Alois 1967 LG Innviertel 20.    01:49:38 20.    01:49:48

238. 21. M55 2350 KNON Lothar 1966 JobaLaufTeam 21.    01:49:50 21.    01:50:28

240. 22. M55 2318 LIEPERT Jürgen 1966 Run For Fun Team Geretsried 22.    01:49:53 22.    01:50:38

244. 23. M55 2205 DIETSCHER Matthias 1967 Team Erdinger Alkoholfrei 23.    01:50:18 23.    01:50:59

253. 24. M55 2464 MARTIN Uwe 1966 TSV Neutraubling Lauftreff 24.    01:51:17 24.    01:51:41

259. 25. M55 2325 HUBER Frank 1968 ERDINGER Active TEAM 25.    01:51:39 25.    01:52:18

262. 26. M55 2239 KUNZE Mike 1969 Freunde der Stoppuhr Leipzig 26.    01:52:24 26.    01:52:52

281. 27. M55 2163 FAHRBACH Elmar 1968 SG Stern Stuttgart 27.    01:54:55 27.    01:55:14

289. 28. M55 2420 MÜLLER Klaus 1965 LG Augsburg 28.    01:56:02 28.    01:56:38

293. 29. M55 2527 SCHLÖGLHOFER Günter 1965 Laufstammtisch flotte Sohle 29.    01:57:02 29.    01:57:53

301. 30. M55 2080 THESING Stephan 1968 30.    01:58:14 30.    01:59:10

325. 31. M55 2084 SPERGER Johann 1969 32.    02:03:54 31.    02:04:14

330. 32. M55 2195 BUCHNER Christian 1966 31.    02:03:25 32.    02:04:40

332. 33. M55 2434 LAHME Erik 1966 HH-Marathoni 33.    02:05:23 33.    02:06:23

334. 34. M55 2136 SCHÜLKE Markus 1968 team4friends 34.    02:05:37 34.    02:06:44

338. 35. M55 2008 BAUER-SAXL Ulrich 1969 Team Baier Landshut 35.    02:07:17 35.    02:08:14

340. 36. M55 2270 DIETL Christian 1966 8dimples e.V. 36.    02:08:13 36.    02:08:38

344. 37. M55 2358 SIMON Randolf 1966 37.    02:10:14 37.    02:11:18

351. 38. M55 2606 BRUNCKHORST Magnus 1965 Run For Fun Team Geretsried 38.    02:11:22 38.    02:12:25

356. 39. M55 2222 SCHMID Klaus 1966 39.    02:12:05 39.    02:13:08

363. 40. M55 2165 KRAUS Michael 1965 SC Aising-Pang 40.    02:13:16 40.    02:13:49

367. 41. M55 2620 STROHMEIER Stefan 1967 WSV Oberried 41.    02:13:49 41.    02:14:20

383. 42. M55 2114 BRINKSCHULTE Holger 1965 TSV Dinkelsbühl 42.    02:19:47 42.    02:20:19

DNF - M55 2626 WAGENLEITNER Franz 1965 LC Sicking -

Altersklasse M60
64. 1. M60 2532 DR. SEIDL Gotthard 1960 SVG Ruhstorf 1.    01:29:39 1.    01:29:55

72. 2. M60 2127 PRINZ Peter 1961 TSV Winhöring 2.    01:30:30 2.    01:30:39

89. 3. M60 2367 WIELAND Michael 1964 RSG Böblingen Triathlon 3.    01:33:50 3.    01:33:59

125. 4. M60 2467 SONNLEITNER Erich 1962 4.    01:39:57 4.    01:40:08

142. 5. M60 2158 HOHENLEITNER Erwin 1964 Die Medaillenjäger 6.    01:41:43 5.    01:42:06

144. 6. M60 2592 FUCHS Matthias 1963 SGV Pilgramsreuth 5.    01:41:35 6.    01:42:09

171. 7. M60 2097 BAUERMANN Jürgen 1961 LLC Marathon Regensburg e.V. 7.    01:43:51 7.    01:44:08

201. 8. M60 2589 SCHABER Franz 1963 8.    01:46:44 8.    01:46:50

203. 9. M60 2590 BANNER Richard 1960 DJK SC Vorra 9.    01:47:22 9.    01:47:34

208. 10. M60 2395 STROBL Martin 1963 Lauftreff St. Michael Amberg 10.    01:47:22 10.    01:48:06

221. 11. M60 2133 ETTL Richard 1962 LLC Marathon Regensburg e.V. 11.    01:48:44 11.    01:49:01

226. 12. M60 2314 RAXENDORFER Fritz 1960 12.    01:48:58 12.    01:49:24

237. 13. M60 2482 TILP Manfred 1961 LT Niedernhall 13.    01:49:50 13.    01:50:25

246. 14. M60 2132 WAGNER Gerhard 1961 LLC Marathon Regensburg e.V. 14.    01:50:57 14.    01:51:14

265. 15. M60 2449 HECHTBERGER Alfred 1963 run2gether 15.    01:52:33 15.    01:53:16

273. 16. M60 2111 ZANVIT Bruno 1961 16.    01:53:21 16.    01:54:09

304. 17. M60 2105 THOMAS Hermann Josef 1963 17.    01:58:43 17.    01:59:31

306. 18. M60 2043 NUßBAUM Walter 1964 18.    01:58:55 18.    01:59:45

320. 19. M60 2022 HOGL Norbert 1964 1.FC Heidenheim 19.    02:01:31 19.    02:02:29

324. 20. M60 2400 HOFER Bernhard 1964 SU Goldwörth 20.    02:03:15 20.    02:03:46

328. 21. M60 2005 REISCHL Erwin 1963 Laufbären 21.    02:03:34 21.    02:04:30

353. 22. M60 2237 NAGL Albert 1963 hammerhoibe 22.    02:11:24 22.    02:12:35

355. 23. M60 2032 TÜMP Norbert 1963 23.    02:12:02 23.    02:12:50

356. 24. M60 2180 BRECKEL Andreas 1961 LLC Marathon Regensburg e.V. 24.    02:12:42 24.    02:13:08

359. 25. M60 2153 LEUCHS Hans 1963 TSV Burghaslach 25.    02:12:42 25.    02:13:25

361. 26. M60 2388 BERGMEIER Rudolf 1962 Eisbär Nordic Team 26.    02:13:10 26.    02:13:42

368. 27. M60 2017 KLEBES Peter 1960 27.    02:13:21 27.    02:14:23

370. 28. M60 2179 BRECHELMACHER Fredl 1962 SV Esting 28.    02:14:06 28.    02:14:43

378. 29. M60 2460 KUHN Jörg 1960 TV Landau 29.    02:17:42 29.    02:18:15

390. 30. M60 2491 WERNER Sigi 1961 Bergvolk rennt 30.    02:23:10 30.    02:24:21
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396. 31. M60 2536 HOFMANN Werner 1962 BSG N-ERGIE 31.    02:29:13 31.    02:30:15

397. 32. M60 2219 DORFSTAETTER Michael 1963 Österreichisches Jugendrotkreuz 32.    02:29:40 32.    02:30:33

Altersklasse M65
102. 1. M65 2082 WALLNER Roland 1959 1.    01:35:00 1.    01:35:10

139. 2. M65 2274 VOHMANN Norbert 1959 SV Sindelbachtal 2.    01:41:25 2.    01:41:52

158. 3. M65 2510 KOPPERT Claus 1957 Sportfabrik Rudelzhausen 3.    01:42:53 3.    01:43:27

191. 4. M65 2216 DALLHEIMER Gerhard 1958 4.    01:45:38 4.    01:45:45

212. 5. M65 2189 HÖCKELE Uwe 1959 SWC Regensburg 5.    01:48:14 5.    01:48:27

217. 6. M65 2292 NEUGEBAUER Dietmar 1957 LG Staffelsee Murnau 6.    01:48:23 6.    01:48:46

265. 7. M65 2512 KEIFENHEIM Franz 1957 LG Passau 7.    01:52:59 7.    01:53:16

282. 8. M65 2251 WOLF Peter 1957 DJK Laufwölfe Fürsteneck 8.    01:54:43 8.    01:55:36

294. 9. M65 2356 HARTL Johann 1959 LaufstammFlotte Sohle 9.    01:57:26 9.    01:58:10

318. 10. M65 2026 BINZEL Erich 1957 LT Rheinhessen-Pfalz/Gutenberg-Marathon-Club 10.    02:01:06 10.    02:02:04

346. 11. M65 2622 RODLER Jürgen 1956 11.    02:10:10 11.    02:11:21

366. 12. M65 2227 SALZBERGER Karl 1959 LLC Marathon Regensburg e.V. 12.    02:13:18 12.    02:14:10

375. 13. M65 2519 BAUER Gerhard 1955 LG Passau 13.    02:17:17 13.    02:17:36

398. 14. M65 2065 SIEMERS Elmar 1959 DLT Bayerwald 14.    02:37:40 14.    02:38:38

399. 15. M65 2206 BACHNER Johann 1958 15.    02:39:07 15.    02:39:59

400. 16. M65 2361 LEIBERICH Peter 1956 LG Erlangen 16.    02:51:06 16.    02:51:53

Altersklasse M70
182. 1. M70 2235 ROCHAU Lothar Rudolf Karl 1952 LAV Halensia 1.    01:44:39 1.    01:44:45

333. 2. M70 2568 WURSTBAUER Erich 1951 2.    02:05:36 2.    02:06:40

347. 3. M70 2096 GRAJETZKI Dieter 1953 3.    02:11:08 3.    02:11:39

363. 4. M70 2200 GEPPL Adi 1953 4.    02:13:05 4.    02:13:49

377. 5. M70 2234 GURSCHLER Toni 1953 TV Passau 5.    02:17:26 5.    02:17:53

388. 6. M70 2588 SIGL Edwin 1951 Sigi Steuert Laufend 6.    02:23:01 6.    02:23:23

401. 7. M70 2402 RAUSCHER Hubert 1951 7.    02:59:45 7.    03:00:30

Altersklasse M75
392. 1. M75 2269 SCHULZ Gert-Günter 1948 SSV Ernsbach 1.    02:26:43 1.    02:27:16


	Gesamtwertung
	Altersklassenwertung
	Altersklasse MJU 18
	Altersklasse MJU 20
	Altersklasse MHK
	Altersklasse M30
	Altersklasse M35
	Altersklasse M40
	Altersklasse M45
	Altersklasse M50
	Altersklasse M55
	Altersklasse M60
	Altersklasse M65
	Altersklasse M70
	Altersklasse M75

